Spraydown Spray Suppression
Parts Catalogue
Delivering Fuel Savings
Reducing Spray
Improving Safety
•  Spraydown is a type approved spray suppression mud flap. Its innovative air/
water separator technology offers benefits above and beyond its
competition.

forced to change direction
Spraydown improves visibility
for road users
Spraydown Flaps
How It Works
Energy Absorber Flaps
        Energy Absorber Flaps                       Spraydown Flaps
 Standard Sizes
Part No Number
of
Vanes
Width
(mm)
Length
(mm)
STD00.393.400 15 393 400
STD00.393.500 15 393 500
STD00.393.560 15 393 560
STD00.393.610 15 393 610
STD00.393.800 15 393 800
STD00.446.500 17 446 500
STD00.446.560 17 446 560
STD00.446.610 17 446 610
STD00.446.850 17 446 850
STD00.499.440 19 499 440
STD00.499.540 19 499 540
STD00.499.560 19 499 560
STD00.499.650 19 499 650
STD00.499.750 19 499 750
STD00.526.300 20 526 300 *
25mm
100mm
Even spaced
25mm
100mm
Part No Number
of Vanes
Width
(mm)
Length
(mm)
STD00.526.610 20 526 610
STD00.552.560 21 552 560
STD00.552.610 21 552 610
STD00.605.560 23 605 560
STD00.605.610 23 605 610
STD00.605.670 23 605 670
STD00.605.700 23 605 700
STD00.632.560 24 632 560
STD00.658.460 25 658 460
STD00.658.560 25 658 560
STD00.658.610 25 658 610
STD00.685.460 26 685 460
STD00.685.560 26 685 560
STD00.685.650 26 685 650
* 3 tie bars evenly spaced
25mm
25mm
170mm
170mm
100mm
Spat & Valance Trailer Applications
GAA Part No. No. of Vanes Width mm Length mm
GAA00.446.890 17 446 890
GAA00.446.930 17 446 930
GAA00.446.940 17 446 940
GAA00.446.960 17 446 960
GAA00.446.990 17 446 990
All GAA parts have 6 tie bars and spacing per diagram
CMP00.B7228 Fitting bracket to suit GAA parts
9
5